Laurens County Board of Education
2024 Board Mectings
Time: 6:00 pm
Location: 467 Firetower Road

REGULAR MEETINGS OTHER DATES

Thursday, January 11

Thursday, February 8

Thursday, March 14

Thursday, April 11

Thursday, May 9

2024 GSBA Summer Conference

Tuesday, June 4 June 7-8™- Savannah

Pre-Conference Workshop- Thursday
June 6

Tuesday, July 2 @ 5:00 PM

Thursday, August 8

Work session changed to
Thursday, September 12 September 11, 2024 at 4:30 P.M.

Tuesday, October 8

Thursday, November 14

2024 GSBA Annual Conference
Tuesday, December 17 Dec 12-13™- Atlanta

Pre Conference Workshop-
Wednesday, December 111

Work Sessions will be held on the Tuesday prior to the regular board meeting at
5:00 in the LCBOE Boeard Room.




